SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).

INDIA

550/2016

BHATKAL HAJJ CORPORATION Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

UNION OF INDIA Respondent(s)

WITH W.P.(C)No.545 of 2016

W.P.(C)No.541 of 2016

W.P.(C)No.542 of 2016 W.P.(C)No.543 of 2016 W.P.(C)No.544 of 2016 W.P.(C)No.546 of 2016

Date : 04/07/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Rajat Bhardwaj, Adv. (mentioned by)

(WP 550/16& 545/16) Mr. Mohd. Ainul Ansari, Adv.

(WP 541/16) Mr. Sayid Marzook Bafaki, Adv. (mentioned by)

(WP 542/16,543/16, Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv. (mentioned by)

544/16 & 546/16)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

ORDER

Post tomorrow i.e. Tuesday, the 5th July, 2016 along with

W.P.(C)No.425 of 2016.

(MAHABIR SINGH) (VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by SHASHI SAREEN
Date: 2016.07.04
17:14:14 IST
Reason: